
2021-2022
McDonough High School

Junior Varsity Basketball Schedule

Day Date Team Location Girls Boys
Monday 11/15/21 Peachtree Ridge Peachtree Ridge N/A 7:30pm

Wednesday 11/17/21 Locust Grove Locust Grove 5:00pm 6:30pm
Thursday 11/18/21 Luella Luella 6:0opm 7:30pm
Saturday 11/20/21 Sandy Creek Sandy Creek N/A 12:45pm
Monday 11/22/21 Newnan Newnan 2:30pm N/A

Wednesday 12/1/21 Stockbridge Stockbridge 6:00pm 7:30pm
Saturday 12/4/21 Eagles Landing Eagles Landing 2:30pm 4:00pm
Monday 12/6/21 Luella Home 6:00pm 7:30pm

Wednesday 12/8/21 Hampton Hampton 6:00pm 7:30pm
Saturday 12/11/21 Union Grove Union Grove 11:30am 1:00pm
Monday 12/13/21 Peachtree Ridge Home N/A 6:30pm

Wednesday 12/15/21 Stockbridge Home 6:00pm 7:30pm
Wednesday 1/5/22 Sandy Creek Home N/A 6:00pm

Head Boys Coach – B.J. Thomas                                            JV Coach- Greg Smarr
9th Grade Coach- Thalmus McDowell                                      
Assistant Coach- Vincent Waits         

Athletic Director- Greg Shook
Principal – Antonio Mattox

155 Postmaster Drive, McDonough, GA  30252


